PAPILLON ASSOCIATION OF PUGET SOUND BREEDER LIST – 2018

Mary Brockman   
 425-681-6620 cell


(Belle Vie)
brockmanmary@yahoo.com

Deborah Childs   
 360-893-3505


(Cameo)
cameopaps@msn.com

Nicholas Forbes   
 206-372-8737 cell


(Dreampaps)
Nicholas@dreampaps.com

Jamie Foti
   
360-734-8226


(Kokomo)
westcoastmarine@comcast.net

Melinda Henderson
360-894-4657


(Trujoy)
trujoypapillons@yahoo.com

Gayle Key
    
509-860-7659


(Cadgets) 
cadgets3@gmail.com

Bonnie Kost
  
503-702-8049


(BonnieJean)
bonniekost@gmail.com

Janis McLaren
    
360-834-5485


(LaRen)
larenpap@comcast.net

Karen Murad
      
253-847-2622


(Krystal)
kmurad@centurylink.net

Michelle Navarre   
360-578-9944


(MicDic)
micdic@comcast.net

Carol Nemchick    
425-422-3352 cell


(Kingsgate)
jcnemchick@yahoo.com


Carlisle Peel
    
206-522-5718


(Mgl-Isle)
chpeel@seanet.com

Danni Peterson   
503-551-1390


(Remani)
jcdlpeter@msn.com

Nancy Radich
   
360-683-8805


(Rocking N)
rockingn@olypen.com

Judy Sanders
    
253-531-8185


(Valkyre)
shilo22@comcast.net

Debbie Tedrow   
509-662-3963


(Delyteful)
debbietedrow@msn.com

Nancy Verhoog   
250-746-1656


(Flinters)
CANADA
flinterspapillons@gmail.com

